Licence No | 34335309  DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE Rille |6:05:2022

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
LICENCE UNDER THE WEST BENGAL CLINICAL ESTABLISHMENTS (R, R&T) ACT 2017
(seerule 3)

Last Date of Application for Renewal : 15-08-2023
Validity : 15-09-2023
Period of Irregular Running : NIL

Headings I Pathology Lab(Medium)

Establishment is SURAHA SPECIALITY LABORATORY
popularly styled as

. Btanddiiess I 167, H. C. SARANI, SONAPUR, Pin- 700150 }?}{\
\b

Subject to terms as printed in back-page. Chief Medical Officer o
Scuth 24
Chief Medical Officer: :
Date: 16-09-2022 South 24 Parganas : West Bengal
Place: South 24 Parganas : West Bengal To verify genuineness SMS to 9223166166

Date of grant of first license: WB CE < License No>



Form -24 <1 ETRADE Certificate No. 0917P150922126143
(Under Rule 82) LICENSE (Existing Reg No. 20034124426)

Online Issuance of CE

PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF ENLISTMENT

West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993
[See Section 118]
(Duplicate to be filled up)

Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality
Baruipur, South 24 Parganas

The Board of Councillors of Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality hereby grant unto Mukti Pada Pradhan, the proprietor of
Suraha Speciality Laboratory, residing and / or carrying on or intending to carry on business at holding Premises No.
167, 167, Beharapara, Sonarpur, Kol.150, P.O- Sonarpur, P.S- Sonarpur, Pincode- 700150 in Ward No. 13 and exercising
or intending to excercise the Profession, Trade or Callings of Health Institutions(Category), PATHOLOGICAL
LABORATORY/(Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal
Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of ¥ 2100/- (Rupees : Two
Thousand One Hundred) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment is hereby renewed and will be in force until the 24th day of April, 2024 and to be
produced at the time of further renewal.

Date of Renewal : 11-03-2023

Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality|PATHOLOGICAL LABORATORY|0917P150922126143|11-03-2023|24-04-2024

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)

Disclaimer : This document is auto-generated through Computer system as per data submitted by the
applicant himself in online procedure. Respective Department / Authority/ Institution/ Office may verify the
documents /credentials from the CE holder , if so deem fit.

he URL: edistrict.wb.gov.in and then clicking on the 'Third Party Verification for Final Certificate’ link and keying in
the Unique Numbar 01 019902312002460
Page :

The aulhenticity of this document can be verified by accessing U
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Account Ledger Inquiry

Help@
| Alc.ID 0151202100000347 INR 015120 SURAHA SPECIALITY LABORATORY
“ Alc. Status ACTIVE Alc. Status Date 16-12-2022
|| Alc.Open Date 16-12-2022 Alc. Close Date
|| GL Subhead 03100 Alc. Type CUSTOMER ACCOUNT
| Opening Bal. INR 13,163.79 CR. Available Amt. INR 30.457.95 CRES
|| Closing Bal. INR 23,078.19 CR. Effective Available Amt. INR 39.457.95 CR24
| Funds in Clg. INR 0.00 CR. Float Bal. INR 0.00 CR.
w 4 Page 1 of 1 B
! Tran. Date | Value Date | Instr. No. iParticuIars lCCY , Debit Amt. ‘ Credit Amt. Bal.
01-06-2023 01-06-2023 UPI1/315278353459/P2V/dhananjay.8903-3@wahdfcbank/D INR 2,000.00 15,163.79CR. ||
‘
01-06-2023 01-06-2023 UPI1/315258874397/P2V/malik.dhananjay2@ybl/DHANANJA INR 2,000.06  17,163.79CR. ||
02-06-2023 02-06-2023 UPI1/315353505527/P2V/sourav.ghosh.27thapril@okici/ INR 6,000.00 11,163.79CR. ||
02-06-2023 02-06-2023 UPI1/315355246324/P2A/427910110006872@bkid0004279./ INR 6,500.00 4,663.79CR. 7}
02-06-2023 02-06-2023 UPI1/351984337990/P2V/8910271155@ybl/RIPON HALDAR INR 3,000.00 1,663.79CR. ||
‘
I 03-06-2023 03-06-2023 UPI1/352058393008/P2M/JIOINAPPDIRECT@ybI/JIOIN APP INR 92.00 1,571.79CR. ||
. 03-06-2023 03-06-2023 UPI1/315435462070/P2V/9609255621@ibl/SAIDULLA SARD INR 200.00 1,771.79CR. |
it
04-06-2023 04-06-2023 UPI1/315519431998/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 1,000.00 2,771.79CR. ||
Il 05-06-2023 05-06-2023 UPI1/352230428581/P2M/JIOINAPPDIRECT@ybl/JIOIN APP INR 211.00 2,560.79CR. ‘
05-06-2023 05-06-2023 UPI1/352206160826/P2V/nayakkhetramohan@ybl/KHETRA M INR 3,000.00 5,560.79CR. }
06-06-2023 06-06-2023 IMPS-IN/315710183881/0000000000/GOOGLEIN INR 10.00 5,570.79CR.
.. 06-06-2023 06-06-2023 UPI/352337799850/P2V/skkhairulali2@ybl/SK KHAIRUL INR 6,200.00  11,770.79CR.
06-06-2023 06-06-2023 UPI1/352366078511/P2M/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ybl/Bharti A INR 669.00 11,101.79CR. ||
|
i1 06-06-2023 06-06-2023 UPI1/315753120559/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 2,000.00 13,101.79CR.

https://pnbﬁnacledc.pnb.co.ir1:2222/ﬁnbranch/acli/acli_clrl.j Sp
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UPI1/352442359608/P2M/BILLDESKHEXALL@ybl/PhonePe
UP1/352490784715/P2V/7044664552@ybl/SOURAV GHOSH
UP1/316054335254/P2V/9732276707@ybl/BIDESH DE
UPI1/316009333703/P2V/9732276707@ibl/BIDESH DE
IMPS-IN/316110421270/0000000000/GOOGLEIN
UPI1/352722745502/P2A/9002112273/SANATAN BAIDYA
IMPS-IN/316117111993/0000000000/GOOGLEIN
IMPS-IN/316209728037/0000000000/GOOGLEIN
UP1/316344852331/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE
UP1/316369180765/P2V/bhupalpathology@ybl/Bhupal M
UP1/352982513572/P2V/9609255621@ybl/SAIDULLA SARD
UPI1/316400475529/P2V/9433591543@ybl/PINTU MANDAL
IMPS-IN/316509062408/0000000000/GOOGLEIN .
UPI1/316509443239/P2V/7477858273@yblI/PRASENJIT BERA
UP1/353175331596/P2V/9749026961@ybl/DIBYENDU DAS
UPI1/316649767370/P2A/8768808537/ANUSRI JANA
UPI1/353233241653/P2V/9831032172@ybl/SHAHUL HAMEED
UPI1/353284426701/P2V/9331038470@ybl/APURBA DEBNAT
UPI1/353234651155/P2M/JIOINAPPDIRECT@ybI/JIOIN APP
UPI1/353266154737/P2M/EURONET@ybl/PhonePe
UPI/316609636413/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE
UPI/353373854446/P2V/8420864392@ybl/BISWANATH JANA
RCRADJ/314150767460/UPI
UPI1/316814492229/P2V/padhikary449@oksbi/Palash Ad

UPI/316887407247/P2M/facebookadsmanager.payu@icic/

https://pnbfinacledc.pnb.co.in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli_ctrl.jsp
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722.00
340.00
10,000.00
2,600.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
366.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
4,400.00
1,000.00
945.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
13,000.00
9,200.00
4,300.00
211.00
100.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
10,137.00C
3,000.00
259.60

Page 2 of 3 ‘

12,379.79CR.
12,039.79CR.
22,039.79CR.
24,639.79CR.
25,639.79CR.

26,639.79CR. ||
27,005.79CR.
28,005.79CR.
30,005.79CR.

31,005.79CR.
26,605.79CR. |
25,605.79CR. |
26,550.79CR.
30,550.79CR.
40,550.79CR.
53,550.79CR.
44,350.79CR.
40,050.79CR.
39,839.79CR.
39,739.79CR.
42,739.79CR.
47,739.79CR.
57,876.79CR.

54,876.79CR.

54,617.1SCR.
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Page 3 of 3

T 17-06-202 -06-
‘: 18»06»2022 :;Z:.zzzz 3:":;5::;:;54:2;;/:2V/skkhairulali2@ybl/SK KHAIRUL INR 3,700.00 58,317.19CR. ([C‘
T 15060008 1o0tn0ns o /P2VI9831642281@apl/PINTU BISWAS INR 3,000.00 55,317.19CR. :V(f
= 6986940818/P2V/7699657921@ibl/BHUPAL MONDAL INR 1,000.00  56,317.19CR. |
:D 19-06-2023 19-06-2023 UPI/353673084430/P2V/9749026961@ybl/DIBYENDU DAS INR 3,900.00 60,217.19CR. [;
f 19-06-2023 19-06-2023 UP1/317010563387/P2V/sankarnaskar2-3@oksbi/SANKAR INR 3,200.00 57,017.19CR. gl
=~ 20-06-2023 20-06-2023 UPI/353780821656/P2V/chakrabortysudam12@ybl/ANGASH INR 1,000.00 58,017.19CR. "f
3 21-06-2023 21-06-2023 UPI/317211539970/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 3,000.00 61,017.19CR. ‘J
3 21-06-2023 21-06-2023 UP1/317214616437/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 1,000.00  62,017.19CR. ||
|3 24-06-2023 24-06-2023 UPI/317568986869/P2V/9732809499@axI/ARUN MAITY INR  13,982.00 48,035.19CR. ||
<l 24-06-2023 24-06-2023 UPI/317524079790/P2V/malik.dhananjay2@ybl/DHANANJA INR 1,966.00  50,001.19CR.
I 26-06-2023 26-06-2023 UPI/317738110405/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 3,000.00  53,001.19CR.
1 28-06-2023 28-06-2023 UPI/317905221715/P2A/0082050002608@punb0008220. if/ INR  50,000.00 3,001.19CR.
INR 76.00  3,077.19CR

.- 30-06-2023 30-06-2023 UPI/318‘I93775481/P2V/9330749599@ybl/5HYAMALI KAYA
1 30-06-2023 30-06-2023 UP|/354798226250/P2V/bhaktipradhan871@ybl/BHAKTIPA 1.00 3.078.19CR.
UPI1/318279668225/P2V/7407939674@ybl/DIBYENDU DAS INR 20,000.00 23,078.18CR.

T 30-06-2023 01-07-2023

17/07/2023

https://pnbfinaclcde.pnb.co.in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli_ctrl jsp
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Account Ledger Inquiry
Help@
Alc. 1D 0151202100000347 INR 015120 SURAHA SPECIALITY LABORATORY
Alc. Status ACTIVE Alc. Status Date 16-12-2022
Alc. Open Date 16-12-2022 Alc. Close Date
GL Subhead 03100 Alc. Type CUSTOMER ACCOUNT
Opening Bal. il ™
pening Ba INR 23,078.19 CR. Available Amt. INR 30,457.95 CRAY
Closi I i i <
osing Ba INR 39,457.95 CR. Effective Available Amt. INR 39,457.95 crR3
Funds in Clg. INR 0.00 CR. Float Bal. INR 0.00 CR.
1l iPage1of1)]
e — ; —_— A ‘ I ) | |
ir __Tran. Date  Value Date |Instr. No. |Particulars L o |CCY | Debit Amt. | Credit Amt. | Bal. f
1: 02-07-2023 30-06-2023 INCIDENTAL CHARGES INR 198.24 22,879.95CR. “
[
) 03-07-2023 03-07-2023 UPl/355076134545/P2V/7699657921@ybI/BHUPAL MONDAL INR 1,000.00 23,879.95CR. Il
04-07-2023 04-07-2023 UP11318596049444/P2V/haqueanikul@ibllANlKUL HAQUE INR 4,000.00 . 27,879.95CR. .|
|
05-07-2023 05-07-2023 UP1/355297568353/P2V/9830719528@ybl/ANANTA MONDAL INR 1,900.00 25,979.95CR. "‘
: 05-07-2023 05-07-2023 UPII318694465747/P2V/9433591543@yb!/PINTU MANDAL INR 1,000.00 26,979.95CR. |
‘F—
._: 05-07-2023 05-07-2023 UP!/355236140459/P2VInayakkhelramohan@ybIIKHETRA M INR 3,000.00 29,979.95CR.
: 05-07-2023 05-07-2023 UPI1/318673705688/P2V/9732276707@ybl/BIDESH DE INR 6,600.00 36,579.55CR. il
|
j 06-07-2023 06-07-2023 UP1/355308840638/P2V/skkhairulali2@ybl/SK KHAIRUL INR 5,350.00 41,929.95CR. H
:_l 06-07-2023 06-07-2023 UPI1/355354914795/P2V/8777752515@ax!/Mr SUJAY MONDA INR 300.00 42,229 .95CR. i’
i i
-1 06-07-2023 06-07-2023 IMPS-IN/318720230134/0000000000/GOOGLEIN INR 500.00 42,729.95CR. ‘!
i
‘_ 09-07-2023 09-07-2023 UP1/319061077654/P2V/9831642281@apl/FINTU BISWAS INR 3,000.00 39,729.95CR. ||
— 1
.. 09-07-2023 09-07-2023 UPI/355698518381/P2V/9609255621@ybl/SAIDULLA SARD INR 800.00 40,529.95CR. ||
: 10-07-2023 10-07-2023 UPI/319173019138/P2V/biswajitmondalOOOQ@ibl/BlSWAJ INR 600.00 39,929.95CR. |
- 11-07-2023 11-07-2023 UPI/355858395255/P2V/9609239260@ybl/ANJALI PAL INR 1.500.00 41,428.95CR.

https:/pnbfinaclede.pnb.co.in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli_ctrl.jsp

17/07/2023
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¢. Ledger Inquiry Page 2 of 2
T3 11-07-2023  11-07-2023 UP1/319293160732/P2A/8051818451/Pooja Kumari INR 1.00  41,430.95CR.
<3 11-07-2023 11-07-2023 UP1/355891332700/P2V/8777752515@ax!/Mr SUJAY MONDA INR 700.00  42,130.95CR.
T3 12-07-2023  12-07-2023 UP1/319327797779/P2A/8051818451/Pooja Kumari INR 3,125.00  45,255.95CR.
3 12-07-2023 12-07-2023 UPI1/319342750944/P2V/haqueanikul@ibl/ANIKUL HAQUE INR 5,000.00 50,255.95CR.
T3 12-07-2023  12-07-2023 UPI1/319379616422/P2V/7477858273@ybl/PRASENJIT BERA INR 7,000.00  57,255.95CR.
3 13-07-2023 12-07-2023 UPI1/355983122060/P2V/saifulislamsk739@ybl/SAIFUL | ‘ INR 500.00 57,755.95CR.
T3 13-07-2023 13-07-2023 UPI1/319436033859/P2V/roybabu14336-1@okhdfcbank/NAR ‘ INR  18,000.00 39,755.95CR.
3 13-07-2023  13-07-2023 IMPS-IN/319421156091/8927823257/NEWMICRO INR 1,052.00  40,807.95CR.
T3 13-07-2023  13-07-2023 UPI1/356007090878/P2V/saifulislamsk739@ybl/SAIFUL | INR 400.00  41,207.95CR.
173 14-07-2023  14-07-2023 UPI/356191292878/P2V/9331038470@ybl/APURBA DEBNAT INR 5,500.00 35,707.95CR.
173 14-07-2023  14-07-2023 UP1/319581229814/P2V/9433591543@ybl/PINTU MANDAL INR 1,300.00  37,007.95CR.
|3 14-07-2023 14-07-2023 UP1/319559056722/P2V/9073119982@ybl/Mr SAKIL MONDA INR 150.00  37,157.95CR.
'3 15-07-2023 15-07-2023 UP1/356202259414/P2V/7699657921@yblI/BHUPAL MONDAL INR 1.000.00  38157.95CR. |
77 15-07-2023 15-07-2023 UP1/356269090370/P2V/8777752515@axI/Mr SUJAY MONDA INR 600.00 - 38,757.95CR. '
7 15-07-2023 15-07-2023 UP1/356285858646/P2V/saifulislamsk739@ybI/SAIFUL | INR 700.00  39,457.95CR. ‘
OK
17/07/2023

https://pnbfinaclede.pnb.co.in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli_ctrl j sp



Mukti Pada Pradhan
Date of Birth/DOB: 28/06/1978
Male/ MALE

Mol o 9836756428

TRT 377YTY, AN ggd )



Address :

Uttar Tedubi, East Midnapore,
West Bengal - 721452

m g m P.O. Box No. 1947,

1847 help@uidal.gov.in www.uldal.gov.in
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] L] - 001
' 1890 300 1947 Bengaluru-560 _



BT Tavise. @  HARA AYPKX
INCOMETAXDEPARTMENT  ¢%  GOVT. OF INDIA
MUKTI PADA PRADHAN e

BALAI LAL PRADHAN

28/06/1978

Permanent Account Number

BUGPP3878Q
Muki Pndafhadhan

L§lgnalure

15122011
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TR SfABH TR & Fordian,

4R, GF1 - 411 045,

If this card is lost / someone’s lost card is found,
please inform /return 1o :

Income Tax PAN Services Unit, NSDL

3rd Floor, Sapphire Chambers,

Near Baner Telephone Exchange,

Baner, Pune - 411 045,

Tel: 91-20-2721 8080, Fax: 91-20-2721 8081

c-mall: timnfo@nsdl.co.in

-
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